

24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of owner				
Cost of				
maist work				
MR-N/2019-20				
Darbhanga-24/10				
Haripur to Sauriga.				

Absent - No -

Estimate cost :-

43 535927. $\sim$

Azeri Cell -

42508479. ∞

Rate :- 2.36% per

Date of Sign: - 23-09-2020

Date of Compur: - 22-09-2021

9 mcl on 11/12/11 Final B/M

plants of tree do - do Mrs.

$$Q_{AY} = 180 \text{ mol}$$

Q11: 50 Hz

$$\text{Total} = 230 \text{ Hz}$$

construction work has been completed as updated -
20.09.2021.

25/6/2021

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4)	prol. 291188-1	spn			✓
	Compacts Stone				
	Ass. (Wm 111)				
	do - do - all 500				
	Qty 121.35 m ²				
	vide p. 65 @				
	3372.13	=			409208.00
					✓
(5)	prol. 101188	prol			
	coat with 1351/				
	do - do - all				
	Qty 1634.23 m ²				
	vide p. 07				
	@ 42.37	=			69242.00
					✓
(6)	prol. 101188	prol			
	Tack coat with 1351/				
	do - do - all 200				
	Qty 26009.23 m ²				
	vide p. 17				
	@ limit Qty				
	25578.81 m ² @				2
	RJ 14.40 =				368335.00
					1664712.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦	prop. 2' 12/128				
	fills of close				
	live berm (mass)				
	do - do - do				
	Qty 4259.23 m ²				
	Limit Qty 3611.31 m ²				
	Rate TMBP 18 @				
		205.21	=		741077.00
					✓
⑧	prop. 2' 12/128				
	semi demeritum				
	(SBC) - do - do				
	do - do - do				
	Qty 546.75 m ³				
	Rate TMBP - 11 @				
		10525.44	=		5754784.00
					✓
⑨	Reinforcement				
	concrete mix 1:2:4				
	do - do - do				
	Qty 01 HES 4/20				
	TMBP - 13 @				
	Rs	3631.65	=		3631.00
					8164204.00

[illegible]

②	Reine Commit
	Cher Mistake
	Zuviel an Glor.
	de aufzug.

Q42 18 Nov 1966
- P. H. - 13 @

123	591.25	=	10642.25
-----	--------	---	----------

(12)	pred. s. fits of
	Thine must not
	Boat do - others

Q12	03	Not	vice
TMB	p-Hc-		02.

$$R_2 \ 9123.61 = 27370.00$$

8213062.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)	primer coat P123				
	of 600mm diam				
	Thick - do - do				
	oil 7.0				
	QHS 24 Hds 1/2"				
	TMB P-H - 14@				
	RS 3108.20 =				74596.00
					✓
(14)	primer fixings				
	600mm diam				
	do - do oil 2.0				
	QHS 20 Hds 1/2"				
	TMB P-H - 14@				
	RS 3216.12 =				64322.00
					✓
(15)	primer fixings				
	600mm x 450mm				
	Reinr do - do				
	oil 2.0				
	QHS 6 Hds 1/2"				
	TMB P-H - 14@				
	RS 3108.33 =				18651.00
					✓

8370631.00

B.F. 8370631

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15)	Perimeter corner				
	Corner 170 m				
	Boundary pillar at				
	at top				
	Qty 65 Nos wire				
	TMB p-11 -15 @				
	RS 507.06 =				32958.00
					✓
(18)	Road marking				
	with hot asphalt				
	photochrome				
	at top				

	Qty 1160.00 m ² wire				
	TMB p-11 -15 @				
	RS 735.44 =				853110.00
					✓
(12)	prun planting of				
	Tree at top				
	Qty 230 Nos wire				
	TMB p-11 -24 @				
	RS 818.84 =				188333.00
					✓

9445032.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total	=				9445032.00
Add 1st @ 12 ft	=				1133403.00
Add 1st @ 12 ft	=				94450.00
Add 2nd @ 12 ft	=				55184.00
Total	=				10738069.00
Less 2.36 ft	=				253182.00
Total	=				10474887.00
premium paid	=				10267094.00
Net Amt	=				207793.00
al. 4/10/2022 = 205489.00					
15/07/2022 J. Singh 15/08/2022 A. Singh					